REACH PROJECT
PNL6-CC pnl6-cc-bk DATE
6" round slim panel TYPE
QTY
NOTES
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Cut hole size (in) 6-3/8" Wet
Watts (W)

12' 32'-5" Optic type Frosted Housing material Aluminum
*measured at 3000k
ORDERING GUIDE CERTIFICATIONS
- - ETL listed UL-1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0
 -V Qty Title 24-JA8, Energy Star, IC rated, Air-tight ASTM E283-04
WH - White □ Compliant to FCC Title 47 Part 15; Class B
BK - Black ■ ICES-005 Issue 5
CANADA USA 1 877.430.1818
80, Blvd. de la Seigneurie E. 4383, NW 124th Ave., info@dals.com
Blainville, Quebec J7C 4N1 Coral Springs, Florida 33065 dals.com
Finish
120
Input voltage (V)
0.20SMD2835
PNL6-CC
Distance from
luminaire
FC at Nadir Diameter
2.6 fc
5.8 fc
>50 000hrs
THD
990
3 SDCM
110
92
FT6
Operating temp. (° C)
Environment
120
Indoor/Outdoor
IP65IP rating
SPECS ELECTRICAL DETAILS
Location
12
Blank  - Single
K12 - Kit of 12
10.2 fc
23.0 fc
3.7 fc
ACCESSORIES EXTENSIONS
REC-RFPE6 PNL-EXT8FT
13" Rough-in template Ø6-3/8" 96” extension cord for recessed fixtures
REC-RFP-6 PNL-EXT20FT
26" Rough-in template Ø6-3/8" 240” extension cord for recessed fixtures
RFP-UNI
Universal rough-in template
RACC-TRIM6-SN
6" recessed round trim
REC-EMD15
MIN MAX
Dals SM-DIMSW Smart Dimmer* Triac, 250W LED/CFL 5 100 21
Lutron DVCL-153PR-WH-C* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED 3 100 13